Parish Apportionments:
44 Operating Churches

Addison, Redeemer
Angelica, St. Paul's
Avon, Zion

Bath, St. Thomas
Bloomfield, St. Peter's
Branchport, St. Luke's
Brockport, St. Luke's
Caledonia, St. Andrew's
Canandaigua, St. John's
Canaseraga, Trinity
Catharine, St. John's
Clifton Spr/Ph, St. John's
Corning, Christ Church
Cuba, Christ Church
Dansville, St. Peter's
Fairport, St. Luke's
Gates, Epiphany
Geneseo, St. Michael's
Geneva, St. Peter's
Geneva, Trinity

Greece, Trinity
Hammondsport, St. James'
Henrietta, St. Peter's
Hilton, St. George's
Honeoye Falls, St. John's
Hornell, Christ Church
Newark, St. Mark's
Palmyra, Zion Church
Penfield, Incarnation
Penn Yan, St. Mark's
Pittsford, Christ Church
Rochester, Ascension
Rochester, Christ Church
Rochester, St. Luke & St. Simon Cyrene
Rochester, St. Mark's & St. John's
Rochester, St. Paul's
Rochester, St. Stephen's
Rochester, St. Thomas'
Savona, Good Shepherd
Scottsville, Grace Church
Sodus, St. John's
Watkins Glen, St. James'
Webster, Good Shepherd
Wellsville, St. John's

TOTAL DIOCESE

2018
Final
Apportionment

3,390
915
14,416
25,681
3,166
3,872
17,227
2,419
38,992
780
2,751
7,691
47,268
1,466
17,675
24,253
24,470
24,961
37,569
23,215
18,336
8,255
14,180
8,528
8,302
11,457
12,922
15,652
24,994
14,918
125,876
19,049
35,931
29,501
9,796
160,195
9,246
68,912
2,837
11,353
7,290
7,321
43,036
5,096

$995,160




