Parish Apportionments:	2018
44 Operating Churches	Final
44 Operating Unarones	Apportionment
	Apportionment
Addison, Redeemer	3,390
Angelica, St. Paul's	915
Avon, Zion	14,416
Bath, St. Thomas	25,681
Bloomfield, St. Peter's	3,166
Branchport, St. Luke's	3,872
Brockport, St. Luke's	17,227
Caledonia, St. Andrew's	2,419
Canandaigua, St. John's	38,992
Canaseraga, Trinity	780
Catharine, St. John's	2,751
Clifton Spr/Ph, St. John's	7,691
Corning, Christ Church	47,268
Cuba, Christ Church	1,466
Dansville, St. Peter's	17,675
Fairport, St. Luke's	24,253
Gates, Epiphany	24,470
Geneseo, St. Michael's	24,961
Geneva, St. Peter's	37,569
Geneva, Trinity	23,215
Greece, Trinity	18,336
Hammondsport, St. James'	8,255
Henrietta, St. Peter's	14,180
Hilton, St. George's	8,528
Honeoye Falls, St. John's	8,302
Hornell, Christ Church	11,457
Newark, St. Mark's	12,922
Palmyra, Zion Church	15,652
Penfield, Incarnation	24,994
Penn Yan, St. Mark's	14,918
Pittsford, Christ Church	125,876
Rochester, Ascension	19,049
Rochester, Christ Church	35,931
Rochester, St. Luke & St. Simon Cyrene	29,501
Rochester, St. Mark's & St. John's	9,796
Rochester, St. Paul's	160,195
Rochester, St. Stephen's	9,246
Rochester, St. Thomas'	68,912
Savona, Good Shepherd	2,837
Scottsville, Grace Church	11,353
Sodus, St. John's	7,290 7,331
Watkins Glen, St. James'	7,321
Webster, Good Shepherd	43,036
Wellsville, St. John's	5,096
TOTAL DIOCESE	\$995,160
	•